
FIRM NAME CITY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE

Albion Environmental, Inc. Santa Cruz
Jennifer 

Farquhar
jfarquhar@albionenvironmental.com (831) 469-9128

Arcadis Fresno Charlie Guess charlie.guess@arcadis-us.com (949) 439-8574

Blackburn Consulting Fresno Walt Plachta waltp@blackburnconsulting.com (559) 313-8053

Blair, Church & Flynn Consulting 

Engineers
Gretchen Cox gcox@bcf-engr.com (559) 326-1400

CALTROP
Fresno-

Emeryville
Mike Schaaf jschaaf@caltrop.com (510) 299-3789

Chaudhary & Associates Napa Doug Morrison doug@chaudhary.com (707) 255-2729

Corporate Project Mgmt Inc. Fresno Wayne Wilson wayne.cpmi@yahoo.com (415) 318-0205

Copper Zietz Engineers Oakland
Darlene M. 

McCray
darlenem@coopercm.com (510) 636-4042

Curtis Lindskog San Mateo Curtis Lindskog clindskog@comcast.net (925) 918-2400

Designlab 252 Fresno Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 999-4397

DeWalt Corporation Bakersfield Jeffrey Gutierrez jag@dewaltcorp.com (661) 323-4674

Dorman Project Services, Inc. San Luis Obispo Grant Dorman grant@dormanpsi.com (805) 234-4881

Ecotech Resources, Inc. Berkeley John Root jroot@ecotechresources.com (510) 528-3975

Fresno State SBDC Fresno Jeff Macon jeffmacon@csufresno.edu (559) 347-3903

Ghirardelli Associates Oakland
Raewyn Lelo-

Butcher
raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com 510-708-7442

Harris & Associates Jim Hannigan jhannigan@harris-assoc.com

Inspection Services, Inc. Berkeley Beth Power bpower@inspectionservices.net (510) 900-2100

Kjeldsen, Sinnock & Neudeck, Inc. Stockton
Elizabeth 

Schlegel
eschlegel@ksninc.com (209) 946-0268

LaChaine and Associates, Inc. Buellton Polly LaLiberte polly@lanchaineandassociates.com (805) 686-1954

M. Manigold Ventura
Michelle 

Manigold
m.manigold.pe@sbcglobal.net (805) 850-9998

McPheeters & Associates Clovis Katrina Olsen kolsen@mcpheeters.com (559) 299-9098

Mark Thomas and Company Fresno Greg Gross ggross@markthomas.com (559) 447-1938

Marrs Svcs Los Angeles Sylvia West sylvia@marrscorp.com (562) 522-5078

Mendoza & Associates Fresno Kevin Reisz kreisz@mendoza-associates.com (559) 241-7241

Minner & Associates Structural Engineers Warren Minner

NCM Engineering Corporation Fresno Mark Gonzalez mark.gonzalez@ncmcivil.com (559) 492-3016

Nolte Associates NV5 Fresno Lori Goodwin lori.goodwin@nv5.com (559) 661-5220

Philip Henry AIA Berkeley Philip Henry phil@TheArchitects.com (510) 526-7904
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Rincon Consultants Inc Fresno Carie Wingert cwingert@rinconconsultants.com (559) 228-9925

Robina Wright Architect &  Associates Fresno Robina Wright robina.wright@comcast.net 559-307-7232

San Joaquin Valley Construction 

Management Gr
Bakersfield Marvin Dean marvindeanllc@sbcglobal.net 661-747-1465

Stantec Consulting Services Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559) 271-2650

Synergistics, Inc. Fresno Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-7921

Technicon ESI Fresno Darren Williams darrenw@technicon.net (559) 351-9438

Towill, Inc. Concord Dawn Antonucci dawn.antonucci@towill.com (925) 682-6976

URS Fresno Bart Bohn bart_bohn@urscorp.com 559-256-1470

URS Fresno David Young david_young@urscorp.com 559-256-1470

VSCE Inc Oakland Jesus M. Vargas jvargas@vsceinc.com (888) 467-4642

WIB Fresno Chrutee Millery 250-1088

Yamabe and Horn Engineering Fresno Joshua Rogers jrogers@yhmail.com (559) 244-3123
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AGENCY CONTACT

CA High Speed Rail Authority Diana Gomez

CA High Speed Rail Authority Jose Camarena

CA High Speed Rail Authority Robert Padilla

Caltrans - D6 Sharri Bender Ehlert

Caltrans - D6 Brian Everson

Caltrans - D6 Robert James

Caltrans - D6 Nabeelah Hanif

Caltrans - D6 Morris Caudle

Caltrans - D6 Kelly Mertlik

Caltrans - D6 Diana Gong

Caltrans - D6 Camillo Prandini

Caltrans - D6 John Neri

Caltrans - D6 Gale Chew-Yep

Caltrans - D6 Stephanie Rodriguez

Caltrans - D6 Ernie Penuna

Caltrans - D6 Rodney Bowen

Caltrans - D5 Ann Danko

Caltrans - D10 Steven Martinez
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